Koeru seeriajooks 2006 2. etapp Laaneotsa terviseradadel
14.10.2006

Tddrukud D 1,5km
1. Reelika Rajapu 1996 7.53
2. Aigi Mand 1996 9.24
3. Ann Vasur 1997 9.56

Poisid D 1,5km

1. Matis Jirgen 1995 6.40
2. Steven Harinov 1996 6.54
3. Silver Kruusalu 1995 7.04
4, Ramo Reinberg 1996 7.28
5. Dan Aava 1996 7.56
6. Freddy Leppénen 1995 8.13
7. Silvester Sarapov 1995 8.24
8. Andero Lipping 1997 8.32
9. Denis Kuznetsov 1996 8.44
10. Teve Tammekand 1996 8.48
11. Reigo Neeme 1997 9.02
12. Paul Aava 1996 9.24
13. Endrik Tombak 1996 10.41

Tudrukud C 1,5km
1. Ave Lagendmm 1993 7.23

Poisid C 2,5km

1. Jarmo Jurgen 1994 13.19
2. Carl Paakspuu 1993 14.58
3. Madis Bobrovski 1993 14.58
4, Anno Uusmaa 1993 15.00
5. Keith Tauden 1993 15.01
6. Cen Trossmann 1993 18.33

Tldrukud B 2,5km
1. Deivi Teppan 1991 12.16
2. Sigrid Ruul 1991 12.39
3. Eva Perejainen 1991 13.48
4, Age Lagendmm 1992 18.21



Poisid B
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2,5 km

Hardo Reinart
Jirjo Jirgen
Jirmo Jurgen
Harri Laineméae
Rauno Reinart
Lauri Laineméae
Juri Liivak

2,5 km

Kairin O6pik
Helena Tammik
Mari-Liis Pihlak
Katre Tatrik
Pilvi Raudsepp

3,5 km

Marion Adusoo
Martin Adusoo
Bert Tippi

Ivar Nagla
Vallar Alba
Indrek Tombak

Meesveteranid 3,5km

1.
2.
3.

Matkajad

Paul Poopuu
Riho Kapp
Ulo Jammer

Mirjam Aan

Uno Aan

Anna Kapp
Elsa-Pauliine Palu

1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

1989
1988
1989
1988
1989

1984
1986
1990
1977
1968
1970

1958
1947
1948

1996
1936
1946
2002

10.15
11.36
11.41
12.24
12.30
12.34
18.25

12.07
12.29
12.32
13.25
14.13

12,51
13.26
15.24
16.59
19.32
20.23

17.36
18.13
19.02



